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Shining Star Top Mini Solo  

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

11 1st Overall YOUR SONG  Enora Bucarino Encore Dance Productions LLC  

 
Recreational Top Mini Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

39.5 1st Overall TOY SOLDIER  Darla Barnette  Summerville Dance Academy  

 
Recreational Top Petite Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

235 1st Overall ROTTEN TO THE CORE  Vivien Minemier  South Carolina Dance Company  

 
Recreational Division Petite Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

235 1st Overall ROTTEN TO THE CORE  Vivien Minemier  South Carolina Dance Company  

 
Recreational Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

23 5th Overall TRENDSETTER Taylor Mckenzie  Palmetto Arts Academy  

19 4th Overall ELASTIC HEART Olivia Boone  South Carolina Dance Company  



20  3rd Overall THY WILL  Paisley Berquist  South Carolina Dance Company  

17  2nd Overall BALANCE Taylor Pressley - Wilson  Gracefully Fierce Dance  

18  1st Overall HEART OF STONE  Juliette Moore  South Carolina Dance Company  

 
Recreational Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

18  1st Overall HEART OF STONE  Juliette Moore  South Carolina Dance Company  

 
Recreational Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

10 3rd Overall THE EDGE  Addisyn Ramsey  StarStruck Dance Studio  

22 2nd Overall RIVAL  Sofia Shaffer  Summerville Dance Academy  

3 1st Overall HOMETOWN GLORY  Destiny Morton  Susie’s Academy of Dance  

 
Recreational Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

22 1st Overall RIVAL  Sofia Shaffer  Summerville Dance Academy  

 
Recreational Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

15 1st Overall DANCE WITH YOU  Ava Sanchez  Summerville Dance Academy  

 
Recreational Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

4 1st Overall LIE TO ME  Izabelle Osterberg  Summerville Dance Academy  

 



Recreational Top 19 & Over Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

24 1st Overall ARE YOU READY FOR A MIRACLE  Miracle Cathryn-Ackerman  Palmetto Arts Academy  

 
Competitive Top Mini Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

41 1st Overall LITTLE MISS BANANA  Hardin Reed  The Southern Strutt  

 
Competitive Division Mini Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

41 1st Overall LITTLE MISS BANANA  Hardin Reed  The Southern Strutt  

 
Competitive Top Petite Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

50 10th Overall ALL I ASK OF YOU  Neely Kate Gunter  South Carolina Dance Company  

27 9th Overall POPPIN Zayne Bell The Southern Strutt  

33 8th Overall I WANT TO THANK ME Reygan Armstrong Dynamic Dance Force 

58 7th Overall  HAPPY MUSIC  Scottie Powell  The Southern Strutt  

49 6th Overall FIERCE  Callie Varn  South Carolina Dance Company  

31 5th Overall BETTER WHEN I’M DANCIN Adalind Morris  Burns Dance Studio  

37  4th Overall WE COME APART  Kinsley Goldin  The Southern Strutt  

57 3rd Overall BOY FROM NEW YORK CITY  Camryn Thigpen  The Southern Strutt  

35.5 2nd Overall BIRD ON A WIRE  Evie Miller  The Southern Strutt  

36 1st Overall EVERYTHING MUST CHANGE  Rosie Roberts  The Southern Strutt  

 
 
 
 



Competitive Top Petite Super Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

32; 51 1st Overall LOCOMOTION; HERE AGAIN AnnTellin Greenlee  South Carolina Dance Company  

 
Competitive Division Petite Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

34 10th Overall BOOM I GOT YOUR MAN Lennox Reed The Southern Strutt  

40 9th Overall SHAWTY IS FIRE Breeleigh Newcomer  Legacy Dance Company  

50 8th Overall ALL I ASK OF YOU  Neely Kate Gunter  South Carolina Dance Company  

58 7th Overall  HAPPY MUSIC  Scottie Powell  The Southern Strutt  

27 6th Overall POPPIN Zayne Bell The Southern Strutt  

49 5th Overall FIERCE  Callie Varn  South Carolina Dance Company  

57 4th Overall BOY FROM NEW YORK CITY  Camryn Thigpen  The Southern Strutt  

51 3rd Overall HERE WE GO AGAIN  Anntellin Greenlee  South Carolina Dance Company  

36 2nd Overall EVERYTHING MUST CHANGE  Rosie Roberts  The Southern Strutt  

35.5 1st Overall BIRD ON A WIRE  Evie Miller  The Southern Strutt  

 
Competitive Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

75 10th Overall CHECKMATE Aaron Todd The Southern Strutt  

76 9th Overall HEY HI HELLO Teriya Rogers Dynamic Dance Force 

91 8th Overall THAT’S NOT MY NAME Eleanor Scott South Carolina Dance Company  

86 7th Overall  KEEP YOU SAFE Zoey Mollohan  Palmetto Performing Arts  

87 6th Overall SOMEONE LIKE YOU Madison Corley  Summerville Dance Academy  

100 5th Overall SIR DUKE Pressley Rhodes Burns Dance Studio  

90 3rd Overall IF THEY COULD SEE ME NOW  Evelyn Schnelle Burns Dance Studio  



93 4th Overall CLOSER TO FREE Brooklynn Atkins South Carolina Dance Company  

85 2nd Overall BIRD GHERL Juliet Swain Columbia Conservatory of Dance  

71 1st Overall LOVEOLOGY Juliette Knipfing  Shock Dance Center  

 
Competitive Top Junior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

72; 82 1st Overall BREATHE OUT; CONGA  Anslee Ortiz  Shock Dance Center  

 
Competitive Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

76 5th Overall HEY HI HELLO Teriya Rogers Dynamic Dance Force 

72 4th Overall BREATHE OUT  Anslee Ortiz  Shock Dance Center  

93 3rd Overall CLOSER TO FREE  Brooklynn Atkins South Carolina Dance Company  

71 2nd Overall LOVEOLOGY Juliette Knipfing  Shock Dance Center  

85 1st Overall BIRD GHERL Juliet Swain Columbia Conservatory of Dance  

 
Competitive Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

229 5th Overall I WILL SURVIVE Emily Tucker Dynamic Dance Force 

218 4th Overall TRAIN WRECK Kaylyn Hickey Summerville Dance Academy 

208 3rd Overall CASTLE Scarlett Fischer Dynamic Dance Force 

210 2nd Overall HAUNTED Madison Curtis Summerville Dance Academy 

232 1st Overall CLOUDY DAY Alexis Hall Southern Strutt 

 
Competitive Top Teen Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

225; 217 1st Overall VELMA TAKES THE STAND; HAPPIER THAN EVER Suzanna Beam Star Struck Dance Studio 



Competitive Division Teen Title 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

218 3rd Overall TRAIN WRECK Kaylyn Hickey Summerville Dance Academy 

219 2nd Overall HAUNTED Madison Curtis Summerville Dance Academy 

232 1st Overall CLOUDY DAY Alexis Hall Southern Strutt 

 
Competitive Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

222 3rd Overall I WAS HERE Cierra Washington Encore Dance Productions 

220 2nd Overall WHERE’S MY LOVE Brooklyn Holmes Savannah Dance Company 

228 1st Overall WHEN YOU’RE GOOD TO MAMA Ella Arndt Star Struck Dance Studio 

 
Competitive Top Senior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

216; 227 1st Overall LIKE A RIVER; MY DISCARDED MEN  Morgan Bolick Star Struck Dance Studio 

 
Competitive Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

222 1st Overall I WAS HERE Cierra Washington Encore Dance Productions LLC 

 
Elite Top Junior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

146 5th Overall COUNTING MY BLESSINGS  Sophie Caughman Dynamic Dance Force  

145 4th Overall FOR PAPAUGH Aubrey Upchurch  Dynamic Dance Force  

144 3rd Overall HELLO SCOOTER  Savannah Pye  Dynamic Dance Force  

133 2nd Overall BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY  Hayden Wood  Southern Strut  

142 1st Overall PROUD MARY  Parker Whaley  United We Dance  



 
Elite Top Junior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

139; 149 3rd Overall THE GREATEST STAR; IF I ONLY Sofie Wright  Columbia Conservatory of Dance  

151; 136  2nd Overall BABY; GROW Kate Beard Southern Strutt  

135; 147  1st Overall SAFE AGAIN; SATISFACTION Brayla Long  South Carolina Dance Company  

 
Elite Division Junior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

133 5th Overall BITTERSWEET SYMPHONY  Hayden Wood  Southern Strut  

139  4th Overall THE GREATEST STAR Sofie Wright  Columbia Conservatory of Dance  

143 3rd Overall IT’S A LOOK  Teraje Roberts  Dynamic Dance Force  

151 2nd Overall BABY  Kate Beard Southern Strutt  

147  1st Overall SATISFACTION  Brayla Long  South Carolina Dance Company  

 
Elite Top Teen Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

171 10th Overall BRICKHOUSE  Aubrie Williams  Star Struck Dance Studio  

168 9th Overall HEART BURN Cadence Stewart Summerville Dance Academy  

186 8th Overall COASTLINE  Rebekah Smith  Dynamic Dance Force  

189 7th Overall  EMOTIONS  Bryleigh Powell  Arts Academy of the Carolinas  

177 6th Overall STRUT Sara Hadwin United We Dance 

183 5th Overall YOU'RE GONNA LOVE ME  Jayla Matthews Summerville Dance Academy  

158 4th Overall THE GIVING  Greta Parker  Gracefully Fierce Dance Company  

185 3rd Overall TIGHTROPE KP Whaley  United We Dance  

64 2nd Overall CRAZY Kaylee Schwamb Dynamic Dance Force  

162 1st Overall SELF LOVE  Bella Stone  United We Dance  



Elite Top Teen Super Solo 
 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

165; 187 5th Overall BITTER EARTH; RIVER Taraji Robinson  United We Dance  

157; 188  4th Overall I GAVE YOU ALL; THAT’S LIFE  Kenley Walker  United We Dance  

159; 173  3rd Overall PALACE; TAKE IT  Kaedynn Olds  Dynamic Dance Force  

190; 163  2nd Overall HER AND THE SEA; LAST SONG  Edyka Mcclellan  Dynamic Dance Force  

165.5; 190.5 1st Overall THE SWAN; TURN TOWARDS THE SUN  Sophia Mileta  Star Struck Dance Studio  

 
Elite Division Teen Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

163 5th Overall LOST SONG  Edyka Mcclellan  Dynamic Dance Force  

197 4th Overall SUNNY SIDE UP  Dorothy Jane  Southern Strutt  

157  3rd Overall I GAVE YOU ALL  Kenley Walker  United We Dance  

159 2nd Overall PALACE  Kaedynn Olds  Dynamic Dance Force  

162 1st Overall SELF LOVE  Bella Stone  United We Dance  

 
Elite Top Senior Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

251 10th Overall WONDER Valarie Acosta United We Dance  

260 9th Overall YA YA  Peyton Whaley  United We Dance  

285 8th Overall NOTHING LEFT BUT THEIR NAMES  Ashley Oberman United We Dance  

252 7th Overall  SMOKE SIGNALS  Jeweliana Gore  United We Dance  

284 6th Overall SAY GOODBYE Carigan Dupree South Carolina Dance Company  

273 5th Overall LIGHTHOUSE  Brianna Holton United We Dance  

247 4th Overall DERNIERE DANSE  Jolie Bermas  South Carolina Dance Company  

276.5 3rd Overall BOYS OF SUMMER  Mary Ainsley Edwards Dancin on Main  



245 2nd Overall FALLING UP  Aubrey Guarino United We Dance  

248 1st Overall LOVE MORE  Raegan Collins  United We Dance  

 
Elite Top Senior Super Solo 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

244; 279 3rd Overall WHATEVER LOLA WANTS; I’M SMILING Emerson Thomas  Arts Academy of the Carolinas  

253; 276 2nd Overall MIGRAINE; ROCKSTAR Ethan Greer  Burns Dance Studio  

261; 275 1st Overall HEARTBURN; GRAVITY Jillian Hansborough United We Dance  

 
Elite Division Senior Title 

 

 Entry Award  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

244 5th Overall WHATEVER LOLA WANTS Emerson Thomas  Arts Academy of the Carolinas  

270 4th Overall END OF LOVE  Kate Smith  United We Dance  

247 3rd Overall DERNIERE DANSE  Jolie Bermas  South Carolina Dance Company  

245 2nd Overall FALLING UP  Aubrey Guarino United We Dance  

248 1st Overall LOVE MORE  Raegan Collins  United We Dance  

 

Recreational ~ Mini ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 127 MINNIE'S BOWTIQUE Dynamic Dance Force 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 54 MY BOYFRIENDS BACK Burns Dance Studio 

 
 
 
 



Recreational ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 119 GROW Dynamic Dance Force 

2ND 122 I'M A BRASS BAND Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

1ST 105 CONGA Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 125 LITTLE RED RIDING HOOD United We Dance 

Recreational ~ Petite ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 131 BIEBER MIX Burns Dance Studio 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 53 DEM BEATS Susie's Academy of Dance 

2ND 42 HICCUP Susie's Academy of Dance 

1ST 59 I'LL BE HERE Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 118 GROOVE IS IN THE HEART Crosby-Miller School of Dance 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 



1ST 120 SHOELESS JOE United We Dance 

Recreational ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 132 MONEY United We Dance 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 121 ANOTHER DAY OF SUN Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

2ND 113 READ ALL ABOUT IT Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

1ST 97 YOUTH United We Dance 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 114 GET STUPID United We Dance 

Recreational ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 126 BOLLYWOOD United We Dance 

Recreational ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 106.5 SAVAGE MODE Fusion Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 61 GREASE Burns Dance Studio 



Competitive ~ Petite ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 307 CAR WASH Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

2ND 295 PERFECT HARMONY Burns Dance Studio 

1ST 310 LOVE SHACK Dynamic Dance Force 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 130 DIVAS Burns Dance Studio 

2ND 129 BEAT IT Star Struck Dance Studio 

1ST 115 SOMETHING THAT I WANT Burns Dance Studio 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 304 PLAYGROUND Burns Dance Studio 

4TH 331 GANGSTA RHYTHM Burns Dance Studio 

3RD 320 STAND BY ME Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

2ND 299 I AM HERE Burns Dance Studio 

1ST 298 BLOOM Dynamic Dance Force 

Competitive ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 347 SURFS UP Dynamic Dance Force 

2ND 349 WASH THAT MAN Burns Dance Studio 



1ST 368 GASTON Burns Dance Studio 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 233 PERM Burns Dance Studio 

2ND 236 ICE ICE BABY Star Struck Dance Studio 

1ST 237 I DON’T SPEAK FRENCH Dynamic Dance Force 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 301 LOVE Summerville Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 333 RUN FOR COVER Summerville Dance Academy 

Competitive ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 239 GAGA Star Struck Dance Studio 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 153 NOT MY NAME United We Dance 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 317 GIRLFRIEND Dynamic Dance Force 



Elite ~ Junior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 359 DRACULA Dynamic Dance Force 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 354 WAVES Dynamic Dance Force 

Elite ~ Junior ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 370 THE BOY WHO LIVED Dynamic Dance Force 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 200 WORK FOR IT United We Dance 

2ND 196 STAY Dynamic Dance Force 

1ST 195 THE WHEEL United We Dance 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 357 POST THAT Summerville Dance Academy 

4TH 329 DOIN IT WELL United We Dance 

3RD 344 HOW SWEET IT IS Dynamic Dance Force 

2ND 326 LOCOMOTION Dynamic Dance Force 

1ST 303 ALL I WANNA BE Dynamic Dance Force 



Elite ~ Teen ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 353 GOODBYE YELLOW BRICK ROAD United We Dance 

4TH 364 SMELLS LIKE TEEN SPIRIT Dynamic Dance Force 

3RD 358 GOOD GIRLS Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

2ND 350 WHITE WINTER HYMNAL Crosby-Miller School of Dance 

1ST 343 TO BUILD A HOME United We Dance 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 363 I WILL WAIT Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

Elite ~ Teen ~ Production 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 371 MOTOWN United We Dance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 291 JUST DROPPED United We Dance 

2ND 289 LAST THING I'LL EVER NEED United We Dance 

1ST 283 A CASE OF YOU United We Dance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Small Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

5TH 314 IT'S BEEN A YEAR United We Dance 



4TH 356 PUSH IT United We Dance 

3RD 319 TAKE IT OUT United We Dance 

2ND 342 POWER OF LOVE United We Dance 

1ST 296 THERE WILL BE TIME United We Dance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Large Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

3RD 361 STAY United We Dance 

2ND 305 THEN AND NOW United We Dance 

1ST 366 CHANGE United We Dance 

Elite ~ Senior ~ Super Group 

Placement Entry Routine Title Studio Name 

1ST 309 FROM NOW ON United We Dance 

 
Recognition of Special Performances 

 

 Entry  Special Recognition Routine Title  Studio Name 

12 Passionate Performer Award A Thousand Years  United Dance Plex  

57 Clear and Concise Award Boy From New York  Southern Strutt  

17 Contagious Award Balance  Gracefully Fierce Dance Company  

119  Teamwork Award GROW  Dynamic Dance Force  

98.5 Exuberant Joy Award Joy Joy Fusion Dance Academy  

99 Fan Club President Award Lil Boo Thing  Burns Dance Studio  

183 Powerhouse Award YOU’RE GONNA LOVE ME  Summerville Dance Academy  

196 Terrific Technique Award STAY  Dynamic Dance Force  

176 Catch Your Feelings Award WHAT A FEELING  Gracefully Fierce  



238 Fun and Funky Award SATISFACTION Susie’s Academy of Dance 

220 Emotional Commitment Award WHERE’S MY LOVE Savannah Dance Company 

208 Mature Mover Award CASTLE Dynamic Dance Force 

286 Broadway Bound Award MOTHER KNOWS BEST  Star Struck Dance Studio  

266 Grace and Elegance Award BRING ON THE RAIN  Gracefully Fierce Dance Company  

268 Light as a Feather Award FALL FOR YOU  Star Struck Dance Company  

350 Breath of Fresh Air Award WHITE WINTER HYMNAL Crosby-Miller School of Dance 

299 Gorgeous Visual Award I AM HERE Burns Dance Studio 

307 Squeaky Clean Award CAR WASH Gracefully Fierce Dance Company 

 

Discovery Spotlight Scholarships 
 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name Studio Name 

31 Discovery Spotlight  BETTER WHEN I’M DANCIN Adalind Morris Burns Dance Studio  

33 Discovery Spotlight  I WANT TO THANK ME  Reygan Armstrong Dynamic Dance Force 

75.5 Discovery Spotlight  GLAMOROUS LIFE  Olivia Duncan  Starstruck Dance Studio  

87 Discovery Spotlight  SOMEONE LIKE YOU  Madison Corley  Summerville Dance Academy  

139 Discovery Spotlight  THE GREATEST STAR  Sofia Wright  Columbia Conservatory of Dance  

165.5 Discovery Spotlight  THE SWAN  Sophia Mileta  StarStruck Dance Studio  

204 Discovery Spotlight  GRADUATION BALL VARIATION Grayson Vega Ann Brodie’s Carolina Ballet 

210 Discovery Spotlight  HAUNTED Madison Curtis Summerville Dance Academy 

266 Discovery Spotlight  BRING ON THE RAIN  Elizabeth Davis Gracefully Fierce Dance Company  

260 Discovery Spotlight  YA YA  Peyton Whaley  United We Dance  

 
Encore Extreme Scholarships 

 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

 Encore Extreme  Taylor Pressley - Wilson  Gracefully Fierce Dance Co.  



 Encore Extreme  Kaelynn Olds Dynamic Dance Force 

 
Seton Hill University Scholarships 

 

 Entry  Scholarship  Routine Title Performer Name  Studio Name 

 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship  Morgan Bolick Star Struck Dance Studio 

 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship  Willow Prough Savannah Dance Company 

 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship  Aubrey Guarino United We Dance  

 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship  Jolie Bermas  South Carolina Dance Company  

 Commercial Dance Experience Scholarship  Marcela Johnson Crosby- Miller School of Dance  

 Audition Invitation  MIkayla Purser Star Struck Dance Studio 

 Audition Invitation  Ella Wilson Star Struck Dance Studio 

 Audition Invitation  Jeweliana Gore  United We Dance  

 Audition Invitation  Brianna Holton United We Dance  

 Audition Invitation  Ethan Greer  Burns Dance Studio  

 

Judges Choice & Specialty Awards 
 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

105 11 & Under Top Showmanship  CONGA Gracefully Fierce Dance Co.  

310 11 & Under Most Entertaining LOVE SHACK Dynamic Dance Force 

292 11 & Under Top Technique SUPERCALIFRAGILISTIC United We Dance 

299 11 & Under Best Choreography I AM HERE Burns Dance Studio 

126 12 & Over Top Showmanship BOLLYWOOD  United We Dance 

301 12 & Over Most Entertaining LOVE  Summerville Dance Academy  

342 12 & Over Top Technique POWER OF LOVE United We Dance 

296 12 & Over Best Choreography THERE WILL BE TIME United We Dance 

 Studio on a Quest  Dynamic Dance Center 



 Spirit of Encore  Gracefully Fierce Dance Company  

 
Highest Score & Top Studio Awards 

 

 Entry  Award  Routine Title Studio Name 

18  Recreational Highest Score  HEART OF STONE  South Carolina Dance Company  

71  Competitive Highest Score LOVEOLOGY Shock Dance Center 

371  Elite Highest Score MOTOWN United We Dance 

    

 Top Studio Award  United We Dance 
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